
S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m,

8.45a.m. The Bands Play
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 A Little of Everything
10.156 Hymns We Love
10.30 "At Eventide"
10.51 Favourite Stars
11.30 "The Magic Key"
12. 0 The Melody Lingers On
12.40 p.m. Top Line Entertainers
1.30 World Affairs: Talk byWickham Steed
1.40 Down Memory Lane2.0 #£44Gleb Yellin’s Gypsy Pro-
gramme
2.16 Songs by Men
2.30 From Screea to Radio
3. 0 "Coronets of England’:Charles 2nd.
3.30 The Berlin State OperaOrchestra
"Rosamunde" Ballet Music

Schubert
3.42 Elisabeth Schumann3.50 Artur Schnabel and Karl
Ulrich Schnabel (plano duet)
Andantino Varie in B Minor

Schubert
4.24 Thrills from Great Operas:**Tannhauser"
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rev.
P. Kirkham
6. . z The Salt Lake TabernacleCho
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Ania Dorfmann (plano) andthe London Symphony Orches-tra
Concerto No, 1 in G Minor,
Op. 25 Mendelssohn

7.18 The David Granville En-
semble: Another Australian Pro-
,gramme by this popular com-bination and guest vocalist
7.44 big

3 Richard Tauber Pro-gramm
8.14 "Curtain Cali": New seriesof complete plays

8.38 Renara at the Piano
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.28 Willa Hokin (soprano)Summer Serenade
9.36 "How Green Was My
Valley"
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
LONDON NEWS6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m.

9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 . From My Record Album _10. 0 Music by German Com-
posers
711, 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SER-
VICE: St. Jogeph’s Cathedral:
12.16 p.m. Concert Celebrities
1. 0 Dinner Music
1.30 WORLD AFFAIRS
Talk by Wickham Steed
2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Eda Kersey and Kathleen
* Long
Sonata No. 2 in A Minor and
Major for Violin and Piano

Ireland
BBC Programme

2.59 Orchestras of the World3.30 "Master of Jalna"
From the Jalna Series by Mazo
de la Roche
3.66 CharlesSextet
A BBC Programme of Light
Music
4.14 Folk Songs of the EasternCounties of, England
_The BBC Men’s Chorus with
Stanley Riley yesttoedand J, Wills at thep

Ernesco and his

sax Phas Fairey Works
n
Peddar’s Way Wright
Dancing Valley Brahms
Lullaby
The Tempest Johnstone
BBC Programme

6. O Children’s Song Service
5.45 Recordings
6.30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
Knox Church
Preacher: Rev. D. C, Herron,
M.A., M.C.
Organist and Choirmaster: C.,
Roy Spackman

8. & EVENING PROGRAMME
An Organ Recital by Professor
Vv. E. Galway, Mus.D., Dunedin
City Organist
A Guilmant ProgrammeFrom the Town Hall
8.30 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
Chanson Perpetuelle
Offrande
L’Heure Exquise Hahn
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK9. 0 Overseas News
9.22 Arthur Fiedler and BostonPromenade Orchestra
Scherzo, Op. 20 ‘Mendelssohn
9.26 "Mazil," by Maxwell GrayThe story of an Arabian horse
and of the law of the desert
NZBS Production

9.44 Arthur Fiedler and BostonPromenade Orchestra
Persian March J. Strauss

9.47 Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano)
Hungarian Rhapsody No, 2

Liszt9.66-10.2 Bgston Promenade Or-chestra
Pop Goes the Weaselarr. Cailliet

11. 0 London News and eeeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Byonwias
6. 0 p.m. Light Music
6.30 Favourite Artists7.0 New Light Symphony Or-chestra
7.15 Raymond Beatty (bass-
baritone)
7.30 For the Pianist746 The Music of Offenbach

8.15 "The Citadel"
8.30 Music from French Opera
The Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture: Le Roi D’ys_ Lalo
8.42 Richard Crooks (tenor)
In Vain My Beloved (‘Le Rol
D’ys’’) Lalo

8.46 Marthe Nespoulous and
Alfred Maguenat
Scene: One of the Castle Tow-
ers (‘Pelleas and Meli-
sande’’)

9, 1 Music from the French
Theatre

~
Paris Grand Philharmonic Orch-
@stra, conducted by Selmar Mey-rowitz

CBallet Suite: La Rosiere Re-
publicaine Gretry

9.13 New Queen’s Hall Orches-tra, conducted by Sir Henry
Wood"Faust" Ballet Music Gounod
9.29 From the Norwegian
"TheatreThe London Symphony Orches-tra
Sigurd Jorsalfar,.Op. 56 !

Grieg
9.45 From the Russian Theatre
Lamoureux Concert Orchestra
"Chout" Ballet Suite

! Prokofieff
70. 0 Close down

:

8.45 a.m. Langworth Concert Or-
chestra
9.0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters:
Franz Joseph Haydn
10.15 Sacred Interlude with the
4YZ Choristers
A Studio Recital

10.46 The-Vienna Boys’ Choir
11, O Music, for Everyman
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed

}

a
2.20 "Talking of Tightropes" —

A Play by Caryl Brahms and S&S,
J. Simons, featuring Fay Comp-
ton
BBC Programme

3. 0 Major Work
Solomon and the BBC Symphony
Orchestra, .conducted by SirAdrian Boult
Concerto No, 3 in C Minor,
Op. 37 Beethoven

3.30 Famous Artist: JeanetteMacDonald (soprano)
3.48 Henri Temianka and Temi-
ankaéa Chamber Orchestra
Rondo in A Major Sohubert

4. 0 Recital for Two
4.30 Radio Stage, "Four Wallis"
5. 0 Musical Miniatures
5.30 Answers to Musical Quiz6.0 "Journey to Romance"

BBC Programme
6.30 The Memory Lingers On
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SER
VICE: St. Mary’s Basilica
8. O Recently Released
8.20 "Rebecca"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Overtures
E.LA.R. Symphony Orchestra
Prince Igor Borodin
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Hamlet Tchaikovski
9.36 "The Citadel," by A. J
Cronin
10. 0 Close down

9.30 am. Radio Church of thei
as"
Hand10. orning Melodies

10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10. Under the Spotlight, fea-
turing Millicent Phillips
11. 0 Variety Fare
11.30 Les Sylphides Chopin
12. O Carnival Ballet Suite

ohumann
12.30 Close down

Sunday, ‘December 8News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m,

1ZB wnt aanm.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.35 Junior Request Session9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
4. 0 Songs and Songwriters:
George Gershwin4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

EVENING:
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod
Talbot)
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers7.10 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: The Man in the Barn
7.40 Topical Talk: Professor
Hornblow
7.45 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre
8.15 We Found a Story
8.30 Jay Wilbur Presents: "TheRustle of Strings"
nag

Sunday Night Talk
9. O New Zealand Presents
9.15 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
10.30 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down
Se ee a A SS TT
Popular topical sessions are
We Found a Story, from 1ZB
at 8.30 p.m., ZB Gazette from
2ZB at 9.0 p.m. and Radio
Roundabout from 4ZB at 9.0
p.m,
Jay Wilbur’s session ‘The
Rustle of Strings" has brought
something new and very popu-
lar to New Zealand radio; 1ZBat 8.15 p.m,

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing (Rev. Harry Squires) :

8.30 Melodious Memories
9. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.30 Piano Time: Sefton Daly
9.45 Popular Vocalist: DeannaDurbin
10. 0 The Wellington Boys’ In-stitute Junior Band
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Melody Time11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 The Services Session, con-ducted by the Sgt. Major

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 Suzanne Interviews Tony
2.15 Radio VarietyFrom Our Overseas Library
\. Storytime with BrianO’Brien
5.265 sy Lake City TabernacleChoi

EVENING:

Cw oo

6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude .
6.30 For the Children
6.45 Studio Presentation
7. 0 Musid in the Tanner Man-

8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar ~
8.30 Golden Pages of Melody8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 1 ZB Gazette
10. 0 Songs and Songwriters:Leslie Stewart
10.30 Restful Melodies
jag ee
Songs of Cheer and Com-ort

11. 0 Recital Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB itm ae
=

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, Orchestral Cameo: Spot-
light on Sir Hamilton Harty;
10.15, American Concert Sing-ers: Paul Robeson
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon session
2. 0 Radio Matinee, featuringat 2.0, Presentation of Gilbert
and Sullivan "Opera, folanthe,from the H.M.V. recordings
2.50 Orchestral Cameo
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
4.15 Music of the Novachord
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien

EVENING:
6.0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Recordings in Demand
6.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
7.0 "History’s Unsolved Mys-
teries: The Wandering Jew
7.30 A Studio Presentation8.0 Off Parade at Radio’s
Roundtable
8.30 Songs of Good Cheer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk8.0 A Studio Presentation
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:
Stephen Foster
10.15 Variety Programme10.30 Restful Music
411. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

ALB iste ton
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
9.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, can-
ducted by Anita Oliver
10. 0 The Masked Masqueraders10.30 re from’ Our RecordLibrar
11. 0 Wore Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.15 Orchestral interlude
11.30 Sait Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON:
2.0 You Asked For it
it] Serenade
30 The Radio Matinee0 Tommy Handley Pro-
gramme: ITMA
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
en

5.30 4ZB Choristers
EVENING:

6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Diggers’ Show (GeargeBezar)
7. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
8. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: Kitchener’s Doom
8.46 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Radio Roundabout
19.46 Songs and cotewritees:‘Eric Coates
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth,whos 1400ke, 2i4m

MORNING:
8. 0 Medieys and Selections
8.30 Young Man with a Band
9. 0 Black and White
9.30 Latin Americana
9.45 Rhythm Rodeo
10. ° Variety — The Spice of
10.30 Laugh this Off
10.45 Singing for You
411, 0 in Tune with the Times
41.30 Services session, conducted
by Sgt. Mjr. Chapman
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 As You Like It2.0 #«xRing up the Curtain
3. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys8-
teries: Identity: Unknown4.0. Bing Sings4.6 Notable Trials with Richard
Singer
4.46 Gems from Musical Comedy
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6.30 Kiddies’ Corner

EVENING:
6. 0 Relax to Serenade
6.30 Sunday Scrapbook7. 0 In Reminiscent Mood
7.30 nnMusio in the Tanner Mane
ner
8. 0 Prisoner at ‘the Bar
8.30 Armchair Melodies8.46 Sunday Night Talk9.0 #£Big Ben9.1 Sunday Symphony
9.16 Enter a Murderer
9.46 Songs of Cheer and Comefort
10. 0 Close downa
Music that is different-Music
in the Tanner Manner is on the
air from 2ZA at 7.30 p.m.

At ten o’clock this morning
3ZB presents a sixty minute
Music Magazine featuring Spot-
light on Sir Hamilton Harty,
Paul Robeson, Music Hall and
Piano and Organ Duets.


